Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

7/22/2017  To 7/22/2022
6429 E MAIN ST

P20172250064 8/13/2017 6429 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP FIELD INTERVIEW

P20172270808 8/15/2017 6429 E MAIN ST AGENCY ASSIST TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY
P20172270821 8/15/2017 6429 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20172520061 9/9/2017 6429 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP

P20172570019 9/14/2017 6429 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20172570044 9/14/2017 6429 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING

P20172570900 9/14/2017 6429 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP

P20172770070 10/4/2017 6429 E MAIN ST FOUND PROPERTY ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20172770092 10/4/2017 6429 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP FIELD INTERVIEW

P20172800643 10/7/2017 6429 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20172870278 10/14/2017 6429 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20172940775 10/21/2017 6429 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK NO OFFICER DISPATCHED
P20173220034 11/18/2017 6429 E MAIN ST UNKNOWN TROUBLE NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20173260099 11/22/2017 6429 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20173410514 12/7/2017 6429 E MAIN ST SUBJECTS DISTURBING NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20173450013 12/11/2017 6429 E MAIN ST AGENCY ASSIST TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY
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P20173650806

P20180050278

P20180050386

P20180070205

P20180460700

P20180910660

P20180980674

P20181250386

P20181270370

P20181330569

P20181410027

P20181440040

P20181500435

P20181510062

P20181520357

P20181530361

12/31/2017 6429 E MAIN ST

1/5/2018
1/5/2018
1/7/2018
2/15/2018
4/1/2018
4/8/2018
5/5/2018
5/7/2018
5/13/2018
5/21/2018
5/24/2018
5/30/2018
5/31/2018
6/1/2018

6/2/2018

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

7/22/2017  To 7/22/2022

6429 E MAIN ST

NOISE DISTURBANCE

TRESPASSING

UNKNOWN TROUBLE

TRAFFIC STOP

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

UNKNOWN TROUBLE

AGENCY ASSIST

FAMILY FIGHT

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

ASSAULT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

FAMILY FIGHT

ASSAULT

DRUGS

TRAFFIC STOP

NO OFFICER DISPATCHED

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

UNABLE TO LOCATE

UNABLE TO LOCATE

UNABLE TO LOCATE

TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

FIELD INTERVIEW

UNABLE TO LOCATE

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
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7/22/2017  To 7/22/2022
6429 E MAIN ST

P20181590068

P20181690348

P20181730451

P20181800067

P20181890002

P20182060634

P20182070227

P20182690252

P20183650121

P20190290237

P20190470095

P20190850261

P20191030478

P20191450192

P20191480434

P20192120374

6/8/2018
6/18/2018
6/22/2018
6/29/2018
7/8/2018
7/25/2018
7/26/2018
9/26/2018
12/31/2018
1/29/2019
2/16/2019
3/26/2019
4/13/2019
5/25/2019
5/28/2019

7/31/2019

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

SUBJECT STOP

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

WARRANT ARREST

RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE

TRAFFIC INCIDENT

BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

TRAFFIC STOP

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

WARRANT ARREST

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

EVENT CLOSED WITH SUPPLEMENTAL
WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
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7/22/2017  To 7/22/2022
6429 E MAIN ST

P20192240212

P20192320638

P20192400678

P20200020235

P20200090139

ME202065385

ME202076295

ME2021108378

ME2021226546

ME202224853

ME202224854

ME202224868

ME202285379

8/12/2019
8/20/2019
8/28/2019
1/2/2020
1/9/2020
11/22/2020
12/9/2020
6/9/2021
11/13/2021
2/4/2022
2/4/2022
2/4/2022

4/23/2022

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

6429 E MAIN ST

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASSING

UNCODED INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

UNCODED INCIDENT

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK

SHOOTING

FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

NO REPORT WRITTEN

FIELD INTERVIEW

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

CANCEL

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA
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