

7/22/2017 To 7/22/2022

6429 E MAIN ST

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
P20172250064	8/13/2017	6429 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	FIELD INTERVIEW
P20172270808	8/15/2017	6429 E MAIN ST		AGENCY ASSIST	TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY
P20172270821	8/15/2017	6429 E MAIN ST		WELFARE CHECK	UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20172520061	9/9/2017	6429 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
P20172570019	9/14/2017	6429 E MAIN ST		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20172570044	9/14/2017	6429 E MAIN ST		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	
P20172570900	9/14/2017	6429 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
P20172770070	10/4/2017	6429 E MAIN ST		FOUND PROPERTY	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20172770092	10/4/2017	6429 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	FIELD INTERVIEW
P20172800643	10/7/2017	6429 E MAIN ST		WELFARE CHECK	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20172870278	10/14/2017	6429 E MAIN ST		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20172940775	10/21/2017	6429 E MAIN ST		WELFARE CHECK	NO OFFICER DISPATCHED
P20173220034	11/18/2017	6429 E MAIN ST		UNKNOWN TROUBLE	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20173260099	11/22/2017	6429 E MAIN ST		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20173410514	12/7/2017	6429 E MAIN ST		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20173450013	12/11/2017	6429 E MAIN ST		AGENCY ASSIST	TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY

Printed 7/22/2022 3:12:48 AM Page 1 of 4



7/22/2017 To 7/22/2022

6429 E MAIN ST

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
P20173650806	12/31/2017	6429 E MAIN ST		NOISE DISTURBANCE	NO OFFICER DISPATCHED
P20180050278	1/5/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20180050386	1/5/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		UNKNOWN TROUBLE	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20180070205	1/7/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
P20180460700	2/15/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20180910660	4/1/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20180980674	4/8/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		UNKNOWN TROUBLE	UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20181250386	5/5/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		AGENCY ASSIST	TURNED OVER TO OTHER AGENCY
P20181270370	5/7/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		FAMILY FIGHT	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20181330569	5/13/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20181410027	5/21/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		ASSAULT	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20181440040	5/24/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		CRIMINAL DAMAGE	FIELD INTERVIEW
P20181500435	5/30/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		FAMILY FIGHT	UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20181510062	5/31/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		ASSAULT	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20181520357	6/1/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		DRUGS	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20181530361	6/2/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	

Printed 7/22/2022 3:12:48 AM Page 2 of 4



7/22/2017 To 7/22/2022

6429 E MAIN ST

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
P20181590068	6/8/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		SUBJECT STOP	
P20181690348	6/18/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		CRIMINAL DAMAGE	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20181730451	6/22/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20181800067	6/29/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20181890002	7/8/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		WARRANT ARREST	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20182060634	7/25/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE	EVENT CLOSED WITH SUPPLEMENTAL WRITTEN
P20182070227	7/26/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC INCIDENT	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20182690252	9/26/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20183650121	12/31/2018	6429 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
P20190290237	1/29/2019	6429 E MAIN ST		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20190470095	2/16/2019	6429 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
P20190850261	3/26/2019	6429 E MAIN ST		CRIMINAL DAMAGE	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20191030478	4/13/2019	6429 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
P20191450192	5/25/2019	6429 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20191480434	5/28/2019	6429 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20192120374	7/31/2019	6429 E MAIN ST		WARRANT ARREST	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 7/22/2022 3:12:48 AM Page 3 of 4



7/22/2017 To 7/22/2022

6429 E MAIN ST

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
P20192240212	8/12/2019	6429 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20192320638	8/20/2019	6429 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
P20192400678	8/28/2019	6429 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	FIELD INTERVIEW
P20200020235	1/2/2020	6429 E MAIN ST		UNCODED INCIDENT	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20200090139	1/9/2020	6429 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
ME202065385	11/22/2020	6429 E MAIN ST		CRIMINAL DAMAGE	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202076295	12/9/2020	6429 E MAIN ST		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021108378	6/9/2021	6429 E MAIN ST		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021226546	11/13/2021	6429 E MAIN ST		WELFARE CHECK	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME202224853	2/4/2022	6429 E MAIN ST		WELFARE CHECK	CANCEL
ME202224854	2/4/2022	6429 E MAIN ST		SHOOTING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202224868	2/4/2022	6429 E MAIN ST		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME202285379	4/23/2022	6429 E MAIN ST		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC2 GOA

Printed 7/22/2022 3:12:48 AM Page 4 of 4